REST COUNTRACTOR	County of Fresno			resno	Hall of Records, Rm. 301 2281 Tulare Street Fresno, California 93721-2198	
	Legislation Details					
File #:	17-0	)358	Name:	Amendment II to Agreement w Inc. for Provider Eligibility Trac		
			In control:	Social Services		
On agenda:	4/25	5/2017	Final action:	4/25/2017		
Enactment date:	:		Enactment #:	Agreement No. 11-102-2		
Title:	Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute Amendment II to Agreement A-11-102-1 with RTZ Associates, Inc., to provide Provider Eligibility Tracking System computer application services, effective January 1, 2011 through June 30, 2021 (\$216,051) Sitting as the Fresno County Board of Supervisors:					
	Asso	Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute Amendment II to Agreement A-11-102-1 with RTZ Associates, Inc., to provide Provider Eligibility Tracking System computer application services, effective January 1, 2011 through June 30, 2021 (\$216,051)				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-11-102-2 with Fresno County In-Home Supportive Sevices Public Authority					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
4/25/2017	1	Board of Supervisors	Со	nducted Hearings	Pass	